COUNCIL — 27 October 2009

[tem 8

EXECUTIVE AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS HELD BETWEEN

21 JULY 2009 AND 15 OCTOBER 2009

1)
)
©)
(4)
(®)
(6)
()
(8)
9)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)

If you would like this report in large print, braille or another language please contact

Committee
Executive
Development Control
Development Control
Review

Central Area

West Area

East Area

Review

Executive
Development Control
Audit

Appeals

Standards

Appeals

East Area

Central Area

01702 546366.

Date
22 July 2009

23 July 2009

20 August 2009

8 September 2009
10 September 2009
15 September 2009
16 September 2009
22 September 2009
23 September 2009
24 September 2009
30 September 2009
1 October 2009

1 October 2009

2 October 2009

14 October 2009

15 October 2009

8.1

Minute

179-185
186-188
195-197
198-199
201-204
205-209
210-213
214-216
217-224
225-227
228-233
234-236
237-242
243-244

245-



