EXECUTIVE AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS HELD BETWEEN 21 JULY 2009 AND 15 OCTOBER 2009

	Committee	<u>Date</u>	<u>Minute</u>
(1)	Executive	22 July 2009	179-185
(2)	Development Control	23 July 2009	186-188
(3)	Development Control	20 August 2009	195-197
(4)	Review	8 September 2009	198-199
(5)	Central Area	10 September 2009	201-204
(6)	West Area	15 September 2009	205-209
(7)	East Area	16 September 2009	210-213
(8)	Review	22 September 2009	214-216
(9)	Executive	23 September 2009	217-224
(10)	Development Control	24 September 2009	225-227
(11)	Audit	30 September 2009	228-233
(12)	Appeals	1 October 2009	234-236
(13)	Standards	1 October 2009	237-242
(14)	Appeals	2 October 2009	243-244
(15)	East Area	14 October 2009	245-
(16)	Central Area	15 October 2009	

If you would like this report in large print, braille or another language please contact 01702 546366.